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Assigned Department/Office/School

School of Accounting, Financial, and Information Services
School of Health Professions

School of Humanities

School of Sciences

Kitty DeGree School of Nursing

School of Behavioral and Social Sciences

School of Pharmacy-Department of Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences
School of Education

Graduate School

College of Business and Social Sciences

College of Business and Social Sciences

School of Education

School of Pharmacy-Department of Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences

Area Represented
CBSS

CHPS

CAES

CAES

CHPS

CBSS

CHPS
CAES/Faculty Senate
VPAA

CBSS

CBSS

CAES

CHPS

Phone

342-1194

342-5581

342-1516

342-3314

342-1642

342-1332

342-1460

342-1277

342-1041

342-1106

342-1345

342-1270

342-1958

email
goodwin@ulm.edu
calk@ulm.edu
giles@ulm.edu
gissendanner@ulm.edu
hensley@ulm.edu
hersey@ulm.edu
kaddoumi@ulm.edu
kim@ulm.edu
krishnamurthy@ulm.edu
luse@ulm.edu
palmer@ulm.edu
sstanley@ulm.edu

sylvester@ulm.edu

Office Held

Secretary

Chair

Ex-officio



