Graduate Council 2016-2017

Member	Assigned Department/Office/School	Area Represented	Phone	email	Office Held
Dr. Eugenie Ardoin	School of Accounting, Financial, and Information Services	CBSS	342-1194	goodwin@ulm.edu	
Dr. Patti Calk	School of Health Professions	CHPS	342-5581	calk@ulm.edu	Secretary
Dr. Jana Giles	School of Humanities	CAES	342-1516	giles@ulm.edu	Chair
Dr. Chris Gissendanner	School of Sciences	CAES	342-3314	gissendanner@ulm.edu	
Dr. Rhonda Hensley	Kitty DeGree School of Nursing	CHPS	342-1642	hensley@ulm.edu	
Dr. Leigh Hersey	School of Behavioral and Social Sciences	CBSS	342-1332	hersey@ulm.edu	
Dr. Amal Kaddoumi	School of Pharmacy-Department of Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences	CHPS	342-1460	kaddoumi@ulm.edu	
Dr. Kioh Kim	School of Education	CAES/Faculty Senate	342-1277	kim@ulm.edu	
Dr. Sushma Krishnamurthy	Graduate School	VPAA	342-1041	krishnamurthy@ulm.edu	Ex-officio
Dr. Donna Luse	College of Business and Social Sciences	CBSS	342-1106	luse@ulm.edu	
Dr. Jack Palmer	College of Business and Social Sciences	CBSS	342-1345	palmer@ulm.edu	
Dr. Shalanda Stanley	School of Education	CAES	342-1270	sstanley@ulm.edu	
Dr. Paul Sylvester	School of Pharmacy-Department of Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences	CHPS	342-1958	sylvester@ulm.edu	

updated 1/20/2017